
Revised July 2012 

 

 

M/WBE Summary   
Bid documents were distributed to 8 general contractors.  Bids were opened on May 9, 2013. Santa Clara Construction, 
LTD., submitted the lowest responsive bid of 10 bids received: 
 

Santa Clara Construction, LTD., Austin, TX   $312,499.00 
Smith Contracting Co., LTD., Austin, TX    $328,841.50 
D Guerra Construction, LLC, Austin, TX    $332,924.00 
Green Constructor Group, LLC., Coupland, TX   $336,165.05 
Austin Constructors, LLC, Austin, TX    $337,985.40 
Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP, Austin, TX   $374,068.00 
Central Road and Utility, LTD., Austin, TX   $374,019.27 
Keystone Construction, INC., Austin, TX    $377,158.00 
Lewis Contractors, Inc, Georgetown, TX    $406,002.00 
Prota, INC., Austin, TX      Non-Responsive 
 

 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 4 areas of subcontracting opportunities which are listed 
below.  Project specific sub goals stated in the solicitation were 1.81% African American; 5.76% Hispanic; 0.37% 
Native/Asian, and 2.94% WBE.   Total participation estimated on base bid amount of $312,499: 
 
M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME       $199,522 63.85%  
(MH) Santa Clara Construction, LTD., Austin, TX         $199,522 63.85% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS       $27,896            8.93% 
 

African American Subtotal          $5,714  1.83% 
(MB) Always Distributing/Greater Texas Facilities, Inc., Austin, TX (Pipe)    $5,714  1.83% 
 
Hispanic Subtotal          $20,016  6.41% 
(MH) J A Road Boring, Kyle, TX (Boring)       $20,016  6.41%  
  
Native/Asian Subtotal           $2,166  0.69% 
(MA) Benqwest, LLC., Austin, TX (Fuel)         $2,166  0.69% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS          $9,250  2.96% 
(FW) Serviceline Transport, Weir, TX (Hauling)         $9,250  2.96% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS       $75,831  24.26% 
ACT Pipe & Supply, Pflugerville, TX (Pipe)       $39,797 12.73% 
G&R Surveying, LLC., Austin, TX (Surveying)         $1,631   0.52% 
J.D. Ramming Paving Co., Ltd., Austin, TX (Paving)      $26,113   8.36% 
Sibb Operations, LLC., Austin, TX (Traffic Control)        $7,790   2.49% 
Apac-Texas, INC., Round Rock, TX (Concrete)            $500   0.16%   
 
 
The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved by 
the Small & Minority Business Resources Department.  Second and third low bidder information is provided. 
 
 
 



Revised July 2012 

 

 

SECOND BIDDER – Smith Contracting Co., LTD., Austin, TX   $328,841.50 
83.21% NON M/WBE prime participation; 3.13% African American; 9.65% Hispanic; 0.49% Native/Asian;  
3.52% WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER – D Guerra Construction, LLC, Austin, TX   $332,924.00 
78.57% NON M/WBE prime participation; 1.95% African American; 5.91% Hispanic; 0.39% Native/Asian;  
3.27% WBE subcontractor participation; 9.91% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation 
 
 


